

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

(INR III lakii except per share data)								
0.			Standalone		Consolidated			
SI.	Particulars	Quart	er ended	Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended	
No.		30.06.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024	30.06.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations	77515	72189	223085	110661	101550	337497	
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before exceptional items, share of profit / (loss) of equity accounted investees and tax)	5794	7746	9582	2166	5162	(109)	
3	Exceptional items	-	2265	3721	-	2265	3721	
4	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items and share of profit / (loss) of equity accounted investees)	5794	10011	13303	2122	7363	3554	
5	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items and share of profit / (loss) of equity accounted investees)	4259	7681	10298	1262	5786	3479	
6	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	4259	7681	10284	1032	5560	3545	
7	Equity share capital	757	756	757	757	756	757	
8	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	118319	-	-	124527	
9	Earnings per share (not annualised for the quarter) (par value of INR 10/- each)							
	Basic (INR)	56.48	101.90	136.59	16.74	76.76	46.15	
	Diluted (INR)	56.48	101.88	136.59	16.74	76.74	46.15	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of HIL Limited ("the Company") for the quarter ended June 30, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid results along with notes are available on the websites of National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively and Company's website at www.hil.in

> By order of the Board **HIL Limited**

Place: New Delhi Date: August 13, 2024

Akshat Seth Managing Director & CEO DIN: 10039820

> 46,89,900/-4,68,990/-13,80,000/-1,38,000/-

> 17,65,000/-

3,18,600/-

75,33,000/-

7,53,300/-

12.67.200/-1.26.720/-

1 CHARMINAR **PARADOR**

BIRLA HIL

BIRLA

Regd. Office: Office No. 1 & 2, L7 Floor, SLN Terminus, Survey No. 133, Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 500032, Telangana Ph: +91 40 68249000 | Email: cs@hil.in | Website: www.hil.in

BIRLA | HIL

BIRLA | HIL

क्रांतर के उपक्षम विक Canara Bank Agovernment of Inda Undertaking Agovernment of Inda Undertaking Syndicate	Regional Office 1 : 71, Nehru Nagar, M. G. Road, Agra	E-AUCTION NOTICE

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 READ WITH PROVISO TO RULE 8 (6) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002

has been taken by the Author "As is what is", and "Whateve	orised Office or there is" f	te Secured Creditor, the Constructive / Symbolic / Priysical por r of Canara Bank, Secured Creditor, will be sold on "A or the recovery of dues to the Bank, as per Demand Notice un due to the Canara Bank, as detailed in the table below.	s is	where is",
Name & Address of Borrowers & Guarantors	Amount due as per notice (Rs.)		Type of Posse- ssion	Reserve Price (Rs.) EMD 10% (Rs.)
Branch: A	gra CANT	「1, Contact: Manager, Branch Ph. No 7217027751		

EMD Amount A/c No. 209272434, ĪFSC Code : CNRB0000379							
orrower- 1. M/s Saai Infra Housing ivate Ltd, 2. Shri Devendra Singh S/o nir Niranjan Singh Solanki, 3. Sri Swapnil olanki S/o Shri Devendra Singh, Add. of all- puse No 118, Murli Vihar Colony. Near Sai	as on 12.08.2024 + intt & Other	Property No. 118, Part of Khasra No. 91, Murli Vihar Colony, Mauza Daure Tehsii & Distt Agra, Area- 310.00 Sq. Mtr., Property in the name of Sri Deve Singh S/o Sri Madan Nitanajan Singh Solanki, Bounded as: East- Property 119, West- Property No. 117, North- Road 30', South- Property No. 96					
andir, Shahganj Road, Dauretha, Agra, Jarantor- 1, Smt Rajni Kaur Wo Shri njiwant Singh, Add 23A, Pawan Dham, Jase 1, Shamshabad Road, Agra, 2, Shri ay Pal Singh Naresh S/o Shri Kishan Singh		Property No. L-7 Khasra No. 213 Shivpuram, Phase 2 Mauza – Kalwari, Teh Distt- Agra, Area- 104.50 Sq. Mtr., Property in the name of Sri. Vijay Pal S Naresh S/o Mr. Krishna Singh, Bounded as: East- Rasta 25'-0" Wide, West-No. L-7, North- House No. L-9, South- Rasta 25'-0" Wide					

Borrower- Ashok Kumar S/o Om Prakash, 8,89,241,12 H.NO-11 I/VMN/P-Q, Mitra Nagar, Garhi Jeevan Ram, Near Bhagwati Bagh

Vijay Pal Singh Naresh S/o Shri Kishan Singh Naresh, Add House No. 17, Sita Nagar, Ram Mohan Nagar, Sikandra, Agra				
		Contact: Senior Manager, Branch Ph. No 82720818 A/c No. 209272434, IFSC Code : CNRB0018816	62	
Shri. Vijaybhan Singh Kasana S/o Nihal Singh, Add Prop No 5, Khasra No 17mi, Raksha Vihar, Agra, Guarantor- Shri Shailendra S/o Chandra Prakash Upadhyay, Add 40/94, Bada Ukhara Rajpura Chungi Agra	as on 12 08 2024	Commercial building at prop no 5 on khasra no 17 mi, Nagla Kali in Front of Rakshavihar tehsil and Distt Agra, Area- 18.58 Sq mtr, Property in the name of Shri Vijay Bhan Singh Kasana S/o Late Shri Nihal Singh, Bounded as: East-Residential plot, West- Rasta 9 mt wide, North- Commercial plot no 6, South-Rasta 16 wide	loqu	8,27,000/ 82,700/-
Branch: Ch	nippitola, A	gra, Contact: Manager, Branch Ph. No 9412751066		

Add.- H.no-11 I/VMN/P-Q, Mitranagar, Garhi Jevan Ram, Near Bhagwati Bagh, Naraich, Hotte Chen Stock Dist. Agra Guarantor- Sadadeek S/o Exp. thereon Ram, Near Guarantor- Sadadeek S/o Exp. thereon Rasta 20ft Wide, North- Plot of Other, South- Open Plot of Other

1,75,600/-Kamaroodin, Add.- 44A/130 Mohalla Bodla, Agra Dist: Agra Branch: Hing Ki Mandi, Agra, Contact: Senior Manager, Branch Ph. No.- 7217037620 EMD Amount A/c No. 209272434, IFSC Code : CNRB0002144 M/s. Prem Enterprises, Business Add.: 32,01,611.60 Residential Property at Plot No.-77, Khasra No.-496 (Part). Umapati Dham Nagla Tekchand, Devri Road, Agra, Props. Sandeep Kumar Singh, S/o Virendra Singh, Add- 45, Umapati Dham Near Dps International School, Saimari, Devri Road Agra, Property in the name of Smt. Shikha Sehgal W/o Sh. Sanjay, Bounded as: East-Plot No.-76, West-Agriculture Land of Other, North- Rasta 20' Wide, South- Plot of Other's 15,10,000/-1,51,000/-

tioriai Scriool , Salman, Devir Noad Agra Guarantor- Smt. Shikha Seghal W/o Sanjay Sahgal, Add.- 186, 10, 40 Feet Road Badarpur Jaitpur , South Delhi Branch: Sikandra Bodla Road, Agra, Contact: Manager, Branch Ph. No.- 9412250095 EMD Amount A/c No. 209272434, IFSC Code : CNRB0018818

1.) M/s Waheguru Cosmetics, Add. Shop No. 5 & 6 at S. F. Plot No. 13/39 & 13/40/7-3 (part), No. 5 & 14 II Floor of Avtar Complex Charbagh Shahganj Agra, 2. Sh. Mukesh Monani S/o Sh Tikam Das, Guarantor- Smr Rekha Thavani Wo Sh. Mukesh Monani, Add. of Shahgani Water Monani Water Monan 12,76,000/-1,27,600/-Both- 74 G 2 Saraswati Nagar Phase I Balkeshwar Road Agra Borrower- 1) Sh. Jaswant Singh S/o Sh Shiv Charan, 2) Smt Rajkumari W/o Sh Jaswant Singh, Add. of both- 38/133 Gopal Pura Lotted at Gopalpura, Mauja Tajganj, Gwalior Road, Tehsil and Dist Agra, Singh, Add. of both- 38/133 Gopal Pura Lotted at Gopalpura, Mauja Tajganj, Gwalior Road, Tehsil and Dist Agra, Area - 40.83 Sq. Mt., in the name of Sh. Jaswant Singh, Bounded as: Bast- Property of Mool Chand, West- Property of Chandra Prakash, North-Property of Devi Ram, South- Property (Part) 38/134 31,86,000/-

Ram Bagichi Jagdishpura Civil Lines Agra

Branch: Bodla, Agra, Contact: Senior Manager, Branch Ph. No. - 7217037615 EMD Amount A/c No. 209272434, IFSC Code : CNRB0001441 Borrower- M/s B.N.Textiles, Prop Mr. 38,46,432.82 EMT of Residential Property Situated at House no 8/316 Nala Bhairon, 42,22,000/-Brahma Nand Sharma S/o Shri Ram Prasad Sharma, Guarantor- Mr. Brahma Nand Sharma S/o Shri Ram Prasad Sharma, Add. Sharma S/o Shri Ram Prasad Sharma, Add. Sharma S/o Shri Ram Prasad Sharma, Add. Sharma S/o Shri Ram Prasad Sharma, Bounded as: East-Pi/O Gopal Das, West- 6 ft Wide Gali, North- P/O Ram Babu, South P/O Ram Sharma S/o Shri Ram Prasad Sharma, Bounded as: East-Pi/O Gopal Das, West- 6 ft Wide Gali, North- P/O Ram Babu, South P/O Ram Sharma, South P/O 4,22,000/of both- 8/304, Nala Bhairon, Belanganj Agra Ram Sharma Borrower- M/S Aqdum Malik Engineering
Corporation, Prop- Parvej Malik S/o
Nasruddin, Add. of both- 29/44 Mal Ka
Bazar Agra, Guarantor- Mr. Suhail Malik
S/o Shamsuddin, Add.- H No. 29/48 Mal
Corporation, Prop- Parvej Malik S/o
Shamsuddin, Add. of both- 29/44 Mal Ka
Bazar Agra, Guarantor- Mr. Suhail Malik
S/o Shamsuddin, Add.- H No. 29/48 Mal
Corporation, Prop- Parvej Malik S/o
Late Shri Nasruddin, Bounded as: East: Property Parvej Malik, West:
Property Hazi Arif, North: Gali and Property, South: Mal Ka Bazar Road 1.23.60.600/-12,36,060/-Ka Bazar, Agra Forte Agra

Branch: Agra Main, Contact: Manager, Branch Ph. No.- 9935967025 EMD Amount A/c No. 209272434, IFSC Code: CNRB0018610

Bhoro, Dahgawa, Badaun, Co-Borrower-Dharmendra Singh S/o Shri Ganga Prasad, Add-Sherganj, Jalesar Etah, Guarantor- Mamta Singh D/o Sh Jagganath Prasad, Add.- 31/3 IInd Floor Nikhl Majestic Banglows and Floor Dehtora, Agra

Borrower- Shri Rajeev Kumar Singh S/o Shri 34,39,973.41 Property on Plot No. 10 to 17, and Nagar Nigam No. 37/1- B/461/1/2 & Property No. 37/1 Part at Basement Floor Situated at Uday Bhawan, Mauza- Nagla Padi Khasra No. 461/1 & 461/2 tehsil and Dist Agra, Area: 60.00 Sqm., In the name of Shri Rajeev Kumar Singh S/o Shri Dharmendra Singh, Shri Dharmendra Singh S/o Shri Ganga Prasad, Bounded as: East- Property of Atmaram Showroom, West- Common Passage 10Ft Wide, North- Property of Anil Kumar Agarwal, South- Common

Passage then Exit Branch: Kacherighat, Agra, Contact: Senior Manager, Branch Ph. No.- 8755559459 EMD Amount A/c No. 209272434, IFSC Code: CNRB0000168

Borrower- M/S Good Choice Enterprises, Prop.- Nasir Ali S/o Ashgar Ali, Guarantor- Mrs Aalla Rakhi W/o Ashgar Ali, Add. of all- House No 48/31 Khatena Lohamandi Agra Alia Somethic Choracter (Sp. 18-64.2) House No 48/31 Khatena Lohamandi Agra (Sp. 18-64.2) House No 48/31 Khatena Lohamandi Agra (Sp. 18-64.2) In the name of Mrs Aalla Rakhi W/o Ashgar Ali, Bounded as: East- Others Property, West- Gali, North- House of Shri Mathura Prasad, South-Others Property Last Date & Time for receipt tender document: 29.08.2024 up to 5.00 PM Date & Time of e-auction: 31.08.2024 from 11.30 AM to 12.30 PM

(With extension of 5 min. duration each till the conclusion of sale) Note: 1. No interest will be claimed on the bid/subsequent amount. 2. Authorised officer is entitled to cancel the bid at any stage without assigning any reason whatsoever. 3. All charges for conveyance, stamp duty/ GST registration charges etc., as applicable shall be borne by the successful bidder only.

For details terms & conditions of the sale please refer the Canara Bank's website www.canarabank.com or may contact the related branch office during office hours on any working day. Authorised Officer reserve the right to cancel the auction at any point of time. For more information contact Mob No. 8077491252, 8439789152.

Place : Agra Date : 14-08-2024 **Authorised Officer**



Regd. Office: 202, 2nd Floor, Vikramaditya Tower, Alaknanda Market, Kalkaji, New Delhi-110019 Email: cs@spllimited.com | CIN: L74899DL1991PLC062744

> The Manager Listing Department, NSE/BSE **EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS**

FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024							
	(Figures ₹ in L						
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2024	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023 (Un-Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)			
Total Income from Operations (Net)	4.559.56	7,218.60	6,003.86	21,094.08			
1	.,			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities (before extraordinary items)	376.22	592.32	463.35	1,609.39			
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities (after extraordinary items)	376.22	591.68	463.35	1,608.75			
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	258.37	424.69	333.54	1,175.11			
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	258.37	421.50	333.54	1,171.92			
Equity Share Capital	2,900.00	2,900.00	2,900.00	2,900.00			
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the Previous Year)							
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items and tax) (of ₹10/- each) Basic: Diluted:	1.30 1.30	2.04 2.04	1.60 1.60	5.55 5.55			
Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items & tax) (of ₹10/- each) Basic: Diluted:	0.89 0.89	1.46 1.46	1.15 1.15	4.05 4.05			
NOTES.							

The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on

13th August, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have reviewed the results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2024. This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS), Prescribed under section 133 of the companies act 2013, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. The company adopted Ind-AS from 01st April 2017.

The Meeting of Board of Directors was held on 13th August, 2024 at the scheduled time and the above results were approved. As per IND AS 108 "Operating Segment", the company has disclosed the segment information only as a part of the standalone

Effective April 1, 2018, the Company adopted Ind-AS 115 - Revenue from Contracts with Customers. The effect on adoption of Ind-AS 115 is insignificant on the financial statements.

Effective April 1, 2019, the Company adopted Ind-AS 116 - Leases. The effect on adoption of Ind-AS 116 is insignificant on the financial statements

No complaints were received during the Quarter ended 30th June, 2024

Previous Year / Period figures have been recasted/regrouped/reclassified wherever considered necessary

Mukesh Kumar Aggarwal (Managing Director) Place: Faridabad Date: 13.08.2024

Regional Office 2: Padam Businus Park Sec. 12 A Avas vikas, Agra E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 READ WITH PROVISO TO RULE 8 (6) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULEs, 2002 Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/ charged to the Secured Creditor, the Constructive / Symbolic / Physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Canara Bank, Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" for the recovery of dues to the Bank, as per Demand Notice under Section 13/2) & further interest thereon, charges and costs due to the Canara Bank, as detailed in the table below.							
Name & Address of Borrowers & Guarantors	Amount due as per notice (Rs.)	Description of	Type of Posse- ssion	Reserve Price (Rs.) EMD 10% (Rs.)			
		tact: Manager, Ph. No. 8979396795, 9958838250 MD Amount A/c No. 209272434, IFSC Code : CNR	B000	1444			
	21,03,310.78 as on 30-04-2024 + interest & Other Exp. thereon	Residential Open Plot having two plots No. 14 & 15, Riya Estate, Phase-1 in amalgamation. Plot resides in a colony back of the St. Augastine School. Plot About to the roads from two sides. Property situated at Khasra No. 380, Mauza Barauli Ahir, Agra, Area- 251.17 Sq. Mtr., Property in the name of Smt. Seeta Sharma W/o Shri Kali Charan Sharma & Smt. Vimlesh Lawania W/o Shri Shiv Kumar Lawania, Bounded as: East- Plot No. 4, West- Road 20 ft wide, North- Plot No. 16, South-Road 25 ft wide	Symbolic	17,53,000/-			
		act: Manager, Ph. No. 8979396795, 9461337241 MD Amount A/c No. 209272434, IFSC Code : CNR	B000	1324			
Ceuticals, (Prop.Shri Rajesh Kumar Sharma), Add34, Om Market Nagla Dakhal Kotla Road Firozabad, Guarantor/Mortgagor- 1. Shri Netrapal Sharma S/o G L Sharma, 2. Mrs. Seema W/o Shri Rajash Kumar Sharma, Add.	91,65,775.18 as on 31-05-2024 + interest & Other Exp. thereon	1. EMT of Residential Land and Building Situated at Municipal No. 254/4 Khasra no 31, Ward no. 29 Mauza Arazi Roondh Kamla Nagar Firozabad, Area- 233.69 Sq Mtrs, Property in the name of Mrs Seema Sharma W/O Shri Rajesh Kumar Sharma., Bounded as: East - Land Of Ram Pal Singh, West - Plot of Jain Sahab, North - Rasta 18ft Wide, South - House of Ram Shanker	등	80,07,000/-			
of both- 41/1 Jalesar Road Saraswati Nagar Firozabad, 3. Shri Shyam Lal Sharma S/o G L Sharma, Add Saraswati Nagar Firozabad		2. EMT of Residential Land and Building Situated at Municipal H No. 41 Mohalla Saraswati Nagar Mauza Sukhmalpur Nizamabad Firozabad, Area- 141.21 Sq Mtrs, Property in the name of Shri Shyam Lal Sharma S/o G L Sharma and Shri Netrapal Sharma S/o G L Sharma, Bounded as: East - 12ft Wide Gali, West - Property of Sanjay Kumar, North - Property of B K Sharma, South - Property of Sudhir Kumar	Symboli	46,17,000/- 4,61,700/-			
Date & Time of e-auction: 31.08.2024 from 12.30 PM to 01.30 PM, Last Date & Time for receipt of tender document: 30.08.2024 up to 4.00 PM (With extension of 5 min. duration each till the conclusion of sale)							

Details of the encumbrances on above mentioned Properties known to the secured creditor- Not Kno For detailed terms and conditions of the sale please refer the link "E-Auction" provided in Canara Bank's website: www.canarabank.com or may



contact Related Branches during office hours on any working day.

Place : Agra Date : 14-08-2024

Possession Notice

Authorised Officer

Sd/-

POSSESSION NOTICE FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES (Under Rule 8(1) Security Interest Enforcement Rule 2002)

Whereas the Authorised Officer of Union Bank of India under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcenment Security Interest Act 2002 (Act 54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued Demand Notices calling upon the borrower(s) mentioned below to repay the amount mentioned in the demand notices within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notices.

The borrower(s) having failed to repay the amounts, notice is hereby given to borrower(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the said rules on the dates mentioned below. The borrower(s) in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Union Bank of India for the amount mentioned

below. The borrower's attention is invited to the provision of Sub Section 13(8) of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.					
Name of the Borrowers/Guarantor	Details of the Property	Dt. of Demand Notice	Dt. of Poss- ession	Amount Du (Rs.)	
В	ranch: G.T. Road Aligarh				
Borrower- 1) Mrs. Kusum Gupta W/o Mr. Shashi Kumar Gupta, 2) Shashi Kumar Gupta S/o Mr. Subh Karan Lal, Add. of both- Indra Nagar, Pari Talab, Khair Road, Aligarh, Guarantor- Mrs. Mithlesh Devi W/o Mr. Brij Bhushan, Add 5/668, Shakti Nagar, Goolar Road, Aligarh	Nagar, Pari Talab, Kasba Koil-1, Ashrafpur Jalal Pargana & Tehsil Koil, Aligarh Distt Aligarh, Area: 83.61 Sq. Mtr., in the name of Mrs.	15.10.2018	09.08.2024	11,92,842/ + intrest & other Exp.	
Borrower- (1) Mr. Jaswant Singh S/o Mr. Ramjeet Singh, Add H.No. 2535, Gali No. 2 Baudh Vihar, Dori, Nagar, Post- Bhadesi, Aligarh, Gurantors (1) Mr. Omvir Singh S/o Mr. Than Singh, Add Hasauna, Jagmohanpur, Koil, Aligarh, (2) Mrs. Kumari Renu Suman W/o Mr. Jaswant Singh, H. No.2535, Gali No. 2 Baudh Vihar, Dori Nagar, Post- Bhadesi, Aligarh	Pargana and Tehsil Koil Dist. Aligarh, Area: 100.00 Sq. Yards, in the name of Mr. Jaswant Singh S/o Mr. Ramjeet Singh, Bounded as: East- Plot of Susheel Master, measuring this side 25.71',	21.03.2024	09.08.2024	16,02,053.3 + intrest & other Exp.	
Branch: Aligarh M	ain, Patthar Bazar, Railway Road,	Alig	arh		
Borrower- 1) Mr. Prakash Chand S/o Laxmi Narayan, Add Gali No. 2 Kumber Nagar Koil Dist Aligarh, 2) Mrs Bhudevi W/o Mr. Prakash Chand, Add 5/35, Lakshimpur (Bank Colony) Banna Devi, Koil Aligarh, Guarantor- Mr. Man Singh S/o karan Singh, Add Gali No 3 Kapoori Nagar Dori Nagar Post Bhadeshi Aligarh	District Aligarh, Area: 94.14 Sq. Mtr., in the name of Mrs. Bhoo Devi Sharma W/o Mr. Prakash Chand, Bounded as: East- Road 15 feet	26.06.2024	09.08.2024	10,62,155.3 + intrest & other Exp.	
Borrower- 1) Mr. Sunil Singh S/o Soran Singh, 2) Mrs. Mithlesh Devi W/o Soran Singh, Guarantor- Sudhir Singh S/o Soran Singh, Add. of all-A to Z ke Pass Ganga Dham Colony Sashni Gate koil Dist Aligarh	All Part & Parcel Residential Property of Khasra No. 03 Situated at Daulatabad, District Aligarh, Area: 209.61 Sq Mtrs i.e 250.00 Sq Yard, in the name of Mrs. Mithlesh W/o Mr Soran Singh, Bounded as: East- Rasta 25 Wide, West- Aaraji Seller, North- Plot of Raj Kumar, South- Plot of mahipal Singh	26.06.2024	09.08.2024	11,51,696.7 + intrest & other Exp.	
Borrower- 1) Mr. Veer Pal Singh S/o Chunni Lal, Add 021 Lakshimpur (Bank Colony), Banna Devi Koil Dist Aligarh, 2) Mr. Rohit kumar S/o Mr. Veer Pal Singh, Add 5/35, Lakshimpur (Bank Colony) Banna Devi, Koil Aligarh, Guarantor- Mr. Amardeep Singh S/o Veerpal Singh, Add New bank Colony Laximpur Koil Aligarh	All Part & Parcel Residential House Which Is Part of Khet No. 126 & 129 Situated at Village Alapur Gadia Pargana & Tehsil Koil District Aligarh, Area: 100 Sq Yards 83.6 Sq Mts, in the name of Mr. Veer Pal Singh S/o Mr. Chunni Lal, Bounded as: East- Measurement 50 ft after Hots of Manju, West- Measurement 50 ft after Plot of Chaudhary, North- Measurement 18 ft after Rasta 15 feet wide, South- Measurement 18 ft after Khet of Jaiveer Singh	16.05.2024	09.08.2024	7,17,795.5 2 + intrest & other Exp.	
Borrower- Mrs. Shabana W/o Mohd Inam, Add 33/1/44, Khai Dora, Dist Aligarh, Guarantor- Mr. Mohd Saleem S/o Haji Daud, Add 309A Khai Dora Sarai Jwali, Koil Dist Aligarh	All Part & Parcel Residential Property Bearing Nagar Nigam No. 12/44, Mohalla Khai Dora, District Aligarh, Area: 121.99 Sq Mts, in the name of Mrs. Shabana Begum, Bounded as: East-House of Ram Saran Gupta, West- House of Heera and Panni, North-House of Ant Ram, South- Gali	15.06.2024	09.08.2024	9,17,753.40 + intrest & other Exp.	
Date 14-08-2024		Aut	horis	ed Office	







